:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6267940

Apr 21, 2023 - 01:13 (UTC)

In epoch 195,873 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 588683 + 32.000000000 ETH®
62,117.44 USD

2 588684 + 32.000000000 ETH®
62,117.44 USD

3 588685 + 32.000000000 ETH®
62,117.44 USD

4 588686 + 32.000000000 ETH®
62,117.44 USD

S 588687 + 32.000000000 ETH®
62,117.44 USD

6 588688 + 32.000000000 ETH®
62,117.44 USD

7 588689 + 32.000000000 ETH®

62,117.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6267940
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/195873
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588683
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588684
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588685
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588686
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588687
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588688
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588689
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Validator Id

588690

588691

588692

585918

585919

585920

585921

585923

Validator Id

191509

191510

191511

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
62,117.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
62,117.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
62,117.44 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
60,176.27 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
60,176.27 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
60,176.27 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
60,176.27 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
60,176.27 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
60,176.27 USD

Amount

- 0.012072231 ETH&
23.43 USD

- 0.012143094 ETH&
23.57 USD

- 0.012085835 ETH&
23.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588690
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588691
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/588692
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/585918
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/585919
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/585920
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/585922
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/585921
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/585923
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191509
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191510
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191511
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Validator Id

191512

191513

191514

191515

191516

191517

191518

191519

191520

191521

191522

191523

191524

Amount

- 0.012039583
23.37 USD

- 0.012103946
23.49 USD

- 0.012084092
23.45 USD

- 0.012047617
23.38 USD

- 0.012094661
23.47 USD

- 0.012082867
23.45 USD

- 0.012154842
23.59 USD

- 0.012061459
23.41 USD

- 0.011997050
23.28 USD

- 0.012129095
23.54 USD

- 0.012063802
23.41 USD

- 0.012129680
23.54 USD

- 0.012140607
23.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191512
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191513
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191514
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191515
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191516
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191517
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191518
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191519
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191520
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191521
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191522
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191523
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/191524

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 353201 + 0.033144532 ETH®
64.33 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/353201

