

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 07:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6267940</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 21, 2023 · 01:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>195,873</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>588683</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>588684</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>588685</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>588686</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>588687</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>588688</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>588689</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 62,117.44 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>588690</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>588691</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>588692</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 62,117.44 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>585918</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,176.27 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>585919</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,176.27 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>585920</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,176.27 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>585922</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,176.27 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>585921</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,176.27 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>585923</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,176.27 USD
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>191509</u>	- 0.012072231 ETH ⊘ 23.43 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>191510</u>	- 0.012143094 ETH ⊘ 23.57 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>191511</u>	- 0.012085835 ETH ⊘ 23.46 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>191512</u>	- 0.012039583 ETH 🐼 23.37 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>191513</u>	- 0.012103946 ETH 🐼 23.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>191514</u>	- 0.012084092 ETH ③ 23.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>191515</u>	- 0.012047617 ETH 🐼 23.38 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>191516</u>	- 0.012094661 ETH 🐼 23.47 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>191517</u>	- 0.012082867 ETH ③ 23.45 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>191518</u>	- 0.012154842 ETH ③ 23.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>191519</u>	- 0.012061459 ETH ⊘ 23.41 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>191520</u>	- 0.011997050 ETH ⊘ 23.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>191521</u>	- 0.012129095 ETH ③ 23.54 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>191522</u>	- 0.012063802 ETH ② 23.41 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>191523</u>	- 0.012129680 ETH 🐼 23.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>191524</u>	- 0.012140607 ETH 🐼 23.56 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>353201</u>	+ 0.033144532 ETH ⊘ 64.33 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.